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ieference No. CS} K<
solicy Type: OD JTP /TP RES /TL/EVA
Case Handler Typist

Admin { ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE.
1) Office Assignform . [Y-Date | N-Date Y-Date | N-Date
C Reference No..
Custumer Code

C

N ﬁ.s.c.lgn From
€ (Assign Date

c h-.I’v{ah No {lnspected}

C ' Veh No {Insured',l

c ID oA

C |Pnhc~,r No

(_:_ : TCiam'_; No -
c insurance Au Authorisatlun {CA ,{REWREP]
C
C
N
c

LA AR A

Ftepnrt‘[",rpe ) T e

Weekend Charges _
‘Survey held atz’Repaarer v

[Excess I B

Sun-'exor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.

(1) Assignment Form
C Vehlcle No

e -

vehlcte Tvpe -
Make & Mudel
Englne Capacuw (C. C]
Colour —
Dd_ometer (Sp- Readmg}
Ehasﬁus No
‘General Condition
Steering
'érafr.e
ﬂdlﬁcatmn {Modﬂ
Tn,rre Size
Tw,.rre Make
Tyre Ealance )

'|z A2 0 ziziziz'n\ln]z]nf_z Z.0
- : '_ - Lt

B Sunﬂey hEI_l_j
 Des.of Damages

LAY R AR A S AT AN AT T A AR AT ALY <R

=

(2) System - {ViewsfMarimen}
C Damaged "u'ehlr.ie Phutngraphs Uplnaded

=
<

L
M
L

{3] Works hup E:timate,-"nssignment Form - .

N |AWPanscondition i i,
¢ MarketVal ‘u’aiue for DD cases o e ]
C Est1mate Repalr Cost fnr PRI {RS’. ™I, M_SEG'] _
¢ Days of repair | v
c Fmahieg Amount _ . v = g ==
C Re- -inspection Case Eases to Fmahze wnhm 5 Days |
(4} S\;Stem [vuewsfMerlmen} :
. c "Resurvey photo L Uploaded o T = [ 1 L [ ]
Check By: | VERON | -.'-.;;ug |
‘ Case Handler Date

“*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical 21/05/2014



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

S BE 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
s TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo 199607196R GS5T Reg. Mo, 19-9607158-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Ref : CS/FCI1B000909/T1vd3
H16.01 OITY HOUSESINGAPORE 068877 Dl RIS “ ”ml“m"”||||”|||||
Code: FCI2
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHA 3679Y Veh. Inspected SJK 8DE8B
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From TEOQ SWEE KEONG Assign Date 16/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEMN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/IH Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. ' Description of Damages
5. J General Information
Accident Date  12/01/2018 Inspection Date
Survey held at VOLKSWAGEN GROUP SINGAPORE PTELTD
247 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159934
5a. Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B}IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

E r—————

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 1 February 2018 3:07 PM

To: ‘Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)'; Taufikh (LKKAuto); Admin A; Admin-D
(LKKAuto); SUR

Cc Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore); Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Foo, John (VWG
Singapore)

Subject: RE: SJKBOABB - FINALISE

Dear Perarlyn,
Confirmed COR $ 6,041.92 before GST
Total 5 working days

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent to First Capital Ins Ltd.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408233)

From: Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore) [mailto:Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 31 January 2018 7:22 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-
d@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) <charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg>; Wang, Meiy (VWG Singapore)
<meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>; Foo, John (VWG Singapore) <John.Foo@vw.com.sg>

Subject: SIKBOG8B - FINALISE

Dear Taufikh,
Please confirmed
COR 5 6041.92 before GST

Total 5 working days

Best regards,

Pearlyn Cheong
Service Advisor
Aftersales Body & Paint Department

Wolkswagen Group Singapore (Alexandra)
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159834

Direct line: +55 5305 7288



Mobile +65 9236 13386
Main line: +65 6305 7298
Main Fax: +65 6474 3643
pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg
hitp://www.vwW.com.sg

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.




Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 31 January 2018 9:50 AM
To: ‘Ong, Germaine (VWG Singapore)

Ce: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SUPPLEMENTARY SIKBOGEE

Hi Germaine,

Approval on the supplementary items; reverse sensor replace, repair end panel 5840 and painting end panel 5800.
Total 5 days.

Regards
Taufikh
Lkk Auto

From: Ong, Germaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:Germaine.ong@vw.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 30 January 2018 5:57 PM

To: Taufikh@lkkauto.com

Cc: cs-a@lkkauto.com; Admin A; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
Subject: SUPPLEMENTARY SJKBO68B

Dear Taufikh
Please see attached supplementary for your kind approval
Total: 5 working days

Please revert

Best Regards

Germaine Ong
Insurance Service Advisor

AfterSales

\Volkswagen Centre Singapore
17 Tuas Ave 9
Singapore 639197

HP; +65 92361588
Germaine.ong@vw.com.sg
http:/fiwww. vwW.com.sq




Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

# = e e e ———
From: Serene Ler <Sereneler@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 19 January 2018 11:05 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto); Teo Swee Keong

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: NEW SURVEY ASSIGNMENT - D18000546MFSH / OUR REF SHA3679Y  DOA:

12.1.18 (TP VEHICLE SJK 80688B)

Dear Veron,
Thanks for your email and advice.

Kindly note our file reference D18000546MFSH.

Regards,
Serene Ler
Motor Claims

MS First Capital Insurance Limited

A Member of Insurance Group

3% Robinson Road, City House, #16-01 | Singapore 068877 | Tel: 6507 3848 | Fax: B507 3849 |Reg. No. 195000106C
Motor Claims: motor_claims@msfirstcapital.com.sg | Website: www. mafirstcapital. com.sq

*With effect from 15 January 2018, we will be known as MS First Capital Insurance Limited. Our new website
will be www.msfirstcapital.com.sg.

With immediate effect, my email address will change to Sereneler@msfirsic ital.con.sg.

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("PDPA"):
Under the PDPA, there are various reguirements that regulate the processing of your personal data,
Please refer to www.first-insurance,com.sg for details of POPA Personal Data Collection Statement.

Confidentiality Motice: This e-mail is confidential, It may also be legally privileged.

1f you are not the addressee or to whom itis intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your systam and notify the sender
immediately by return e-mail,

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 18, 2018 2:58 PM

To: Teo Swee Keong <TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital com.sg=>

Cc: Serene Ler <Sereneler@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: NEW SURVEY ASSIGNMENT - OUR REF SHA3679Y DOA: 12.1.18 (TP VEHICLE SIK 8068B)

Dear Swee Keong,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SIK 80688
Date of survey: 17/1/2018
Number of days:3 days

Best Regards,
Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

glk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 16 January 2018 9:36 AM

To: 'Teo Swee Keong' <TeoSweeKeong@msfirsteapital.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com:>
Cc: 'Serene Ler' <Sereneler@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: NEW SURVEY ASSIGNMENT - OUR REF SHA3679Y DOA: 12.1.18

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment,

Please be informed vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: gssignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
BIk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Teo Swee Keong [mailto:TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.s
Sent: Monday, 15 January 2018 7:20 PM
To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com' <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Serene Ler <Sereneler@msfirstcapital.com.sg>
Subject: NEW SURVEY ASSIGNMENT - OUR REF SHA3R79Y DOA: 12.1.18

Dear Sirs

New survey request for your handling.

Thanks and Regards,

SK Teo
Motor Claims Dept

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd | 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City Howse Singapore 068877 | DID : 6507 3848 | Fax Mo, : 6507 3849 |

A member of RUNTANNY INSURANCE GROUP

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("PDPAT):
Undear the POPA, there are various requirements that regulate the processing of your personal data.
Please refer to www.msfirstcapital com.sg for details of PDPA Personal Data Collection Statement.

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to wham it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all coples from your system and notify the sender immediately by
return e-mail.

From: Kang, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 4:07 PM
To: Teo Swee Keong <TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg>
Cc: Serene Ler <Sereneler@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>;
Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore) <Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)
2




<pdmund.poh@vw.COm.s8>
Subject: RE: YR REF: SIKBOEEB OUR REF SHA3G79Y DOA: 12.1.18

Hi,
Please assign to LKK.

Thanks.

Best Hegards,

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158934

Direct line: +65 6305 7176
Main Line: +65 6305 7299
Main Fax: +65 B474 3643
charmaine.kong@vw.com.sq
http s/ faww. vw,.Com.Sq

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

From: Teo Swee Keong [mailto: TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sq]

Sent: Monday, 15 January, 2018 3:30 PM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Serene Ler; Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)
Subject: YR REF: SIKBO68B OUR REF SHA3679Y DOA: 12.1.18

Dear 5irs,
We refer to your survey request dated 15/01/2018.

Please find below our list of surveyors for your reference. Kindly select from our list below and inform us of
your choice within the next 2 days.

1. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



2. Vicom Ltd

Once you inform us of your choice, the surveyor will be appointed within 2 working days of your email.

If you do not agree to any of the surveyors above, you may proceed to appoint your own surveyor. In this
instance, we will also appoint a surveyor from our list above to conduct the PRI Upon completion of repairs,
please contact our appointed surveyor to conduct a physical re-inspection of the vehicle.

Thank you.

Thanks and Regards,

SK Teo
Motor Claims Dept

M5 First Capital Insurance Ltd | 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 | DID : 6507 3843 | Fax Mo, : 6507 3849 |

Amembe of [[NEENNE] INSURANCE GROUP

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("FDPA):
Under the PDPA, there are various requirements that regulate the processing of your persanal data.
Please refer to www.msfirstcapital. com.sg for details of PDPA Personal Data Collection Statement.

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from yeur system and notify the sender immediately by
retum e-mail.

From: Caroline Cabrera

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 11:22 AM

To: Teo Swee Keong <TeoSweeKeong@msfirsteapital.com.sg=>

Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SJK8088B & SHA3679Y ON 12.1.18

Dear 5K,

For survey

Thanks & Regards
Carolling Cabreva
Motor Claims

First Capital Insurance Ltd

A member of L TTA0Y INSURANCE GROUP

36 Robinson Road #16-01 City Housel Singapore 068877 | Reg. No. 195000106C
D: 6507 3848 | F: 6507 3849

email: www firsi-insurance.com.sg

Pl Hhas Frorectior Ai? 2800 T FPRPATY

Iiadksr the PTIFA, the e Pt hal el e g of o s dam

it g ar ety ot PP Peral D Collvovon Sateereal




From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine kong@vw.corm.sg]

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 9:00 AM

To: Motar_Claims <Motor Claims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund.goh@vw.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SJKB068B & SHA3679Y ON 12.1.18

Dear Claims,

Please revert on liability and survey arrangements.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Direct line: +65 6305 7176
Main Line: +65 6305 7299
Main Fax: +65 B474 3643
charmaine kongf@vw.com.sq
hitp/wWww. vW.CoMm. 54

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

From: charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg [mailto:charmaine.kong@vw.com.sa)
Sent: Monday, 15 January, 2018 10:21 AM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Subject: ricohscan



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

#

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 18 January 2018 2:58 PM

To: ‘Teo Swee Keong'

Cc 'Serene Ler’; SUR

Subject: RE: NEW SURVEY ASSIGNMENT -  OUR REF SHA3679Y DOA: 12118 (TP
VEHICLE SJK BOBEB)

Attachments: SJK BO68B PRELI ADVISED.pdf

Dear S5wee Keong,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SJK 8068B
Date of survey: 17/1/2018
Number of days:3 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 16 January 2018 9:36 AM

To: 'Teo Swee Keong' <TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@Ilkkauto.com>
Cc: 'Serene Ler' <Sereneler@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: NEW SURVEY ASSIGNMENT - OUR REF SHA3679Y DOA: 12.1.18

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

BEST REGARDS,

G, Nivitha | Admin

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Teo Swee Keong [mailto:TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 15 January 2018 7:20 PM

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com' <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Serene Ler <Sereneler@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Subject: NEW SURVEY ASSIGNMENT - OUR REF SHA3679Y DOA: 12.1.18

Dear Sirs



MNew survey request for your handling.

Thanks and Regards,

SK Teo
Motor Claims Dept

M5 First Capital Insurance Ltd | 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 | DID : 6507 3848 | Fax Mo. : 6507 3849 |

amember of [[IETAAE] INSURANCE GROUP

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("PDPAT):
Under the PDPA, there are various requirements that regulate the processing of your personal data.
Please refer to www.msfirstcapital.com.sg for details of PDPA Personal Data Collection Statement.

Confidentiality Motice: This e-mail is confidential, It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by
return e-mail,

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 4:07 PM

To: Teo Swee Keong <TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Cc: Serene Ler <Sereneler@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>;
Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore) <Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)
<edmund.goh@vw.com.sg=

Subject: RE: YR REF: SJK8068B OUR REF SHA3679Y DOA: 12.1.18

Hi,
Please assign to LKK,

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Direct line: +65 6305 7176
Main Line: +85 6305 7299
Main Fax: +55 6474 3643
charmaine kong@vw.com.sq
hittp: /iwww.vw.com.sg



New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

From: Teo Swee Keong [mailto: TeoSweekeong@msfirstcapital.com.sq]

Sent: Monday, 15 January, 2018 3:30 PM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Serene Ler; Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)
Subject: YR REF: SJKB068E OUR REF SHA3679Y DOA: 12.1.18

Dear Sirs,
We refer to your survey request dated 15/01/2018.

Please find below our list of surveyors for your reference. Kindly select from our list below and inform us of
your choice within the next 2 days.

1. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
2. Vicom Ltd

Once you inform us of your choice, the surveyor will be appointed within 2 working days of your email.

-
If you do not agree to any of the surveyors above, you may proceed to appoint your own surveyor. In this
instance, we will also appoint a surveyor from our list above to conduct the PRI. Upon completion of repairs,
please contact our appointed surveyor to conducta physical re-inspection of the vehicle.

Thank you.

Thanks and Regards,

SK Teo
Motor Claims Dept

M5 First Capital Insurance Ltd | 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 | DID : 6507 3848 | Fax No. ! 6507 1849 |

o member of BT INSURANCE GROUP

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("PDPAT):
Under the POPA, there are various requirements that regulate the processing of your personal data.
Please refer to www,msfirstcapital.com.sg for details of PDPA Personal Data Collection Statement.

Confidentiality Motice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by
return e-mail.



From: Caroline Cabrera

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 11:22 AM

To: Teo Swee Keong <TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg=

Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SJK8068B & SHA3679Y ON 12.1.18

Dear SK,

For survey

Thanks & Regards
caroline Cabrera

Motor Claims

First Capital Insurance Ltd

A member of UEELNVY INSURANCE GROUP

36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House| Singapore 068877 | Reg. No. 195000106C
D: 6507 3848 | F: 6507 3849
email: www firsi-insurance.com.sg

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine. kong@vw.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 9:00 AM

To: Motor_Claims <Motor_Claims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.checng@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund.goh .COMm.SE>

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SJK8068B & SHA3679Y ON 12.1.18

Dear Claims,
Please revert on liability and survey arrangements.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159834

Direct line: +856305 7176
Main Line: +65 6305 7298
Niain Fax: +85 6474 3643



charmaine. kong@vw.com.sq
http: /fwanw . vw.com.sg

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

From: charmaine.kong@vw.com.sq [mailto:charmaine.kong@vw.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 15 January, 2018 10:21 AM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Subject: ricohscan




' ! I Aute
- EW = Consuftanis
=0l S8 Pt Company Registration No. 199607T198R

1 UBIAVE 1L #2225 PAYVA URLISDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TF] (51 BISAISAT FAX 1065 62364315

Your ref: PLEASE ADVISED
Our ref: CS/FCT18000909/T1vd3 Date: 18/1/2018
The Motor Claims Department Without Prejudice

M/s FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

INITIAL INSPECTION REPORT OF VEHICLE NO. S]K 80688

We thank you for your instruction on 15/1/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

17/1/2018 at the premises of M/s VOLKSWAGEN GROUP SINGAPORE PTE LTD
and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5%7,905.00
Revised Estimate Amount : §%3,926.95
"Check"” Items Amount : §5708.05
Market Value : 5%

LTA Reimbursement Value ]

Mett Value 1 5%

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the el
rear portion.

Comments/Present Status:
o

Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH
AML.MATAL AMSAE-A
Automaobile Assessor



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Teo Swee Keong <TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 15 January 2018 7:20 PM

To: ‘assignments@lkkauto.com’

Cc: Serene Ler

Subject: MEW SURVEY ASSIGNMENT - OQUR REF SHA3ETSY  DOA:12.1.18
Attachments: FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING 5JK8068E &

SHA3..18 (2.70 MB); MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT. pdf

Dear Sirs

New survey request for your handling.

Thanks and Regards,

SK Teo
Maotor Claims Dept

M5 First Capital Insurance Ltd | 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 | DID : 6507 3848 | Fax Mo, : 6507 3849 |

Amember of IERTALARE INSURANCE GROUP

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("PDPAT):
Under the PDPA, there are various requirements that regulate the processing of your personal data,
Please refer to www.msfirstcapital.com.se for details of PDPA Perscnal Data Collection Statement.

Confidentiality Motice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may nat copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If wou have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by
retum e-mail.

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine. kong@vw.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 4:07 PM

To: Teo Swee Keong <TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Cc: Serene Ler <Sereneler@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>;
Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore) <Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)
<edmund.goh@vw.com.sg>

Subject: RE: YR REF: SJKBOG8B OUR REF SHA3679Y DOA: 12.1.18

Hi

Please assign to LKK,

Thanks

Best Regards,

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd



247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Direct line: +65 6305 7176

Main Line: +B8%5 8305 7299
Main Fax +55 6474 3643
charmaine kong@vw com.sq

hitp: (haeaw VW Ccom.sg

New Arteon.

This is high performance art.

From: Teo Swee Keong [mailto: TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 15 January, 2018 3:30 PM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Serene Ler; Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)
Subject: YR REF: SIKB068B OUR REF SHA3679Y DOA: 12.1.18

Dear Sirs,
We refer to your survey request dated 15/01/2018.

Please find below our list of surveyors for your reference. Kindly select from our list below and inform us of
your choice within the next 2 days.

1. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
2. Vicom Ltd

Once you inform us of your choice, the surveyor will be appointed within 2 working days of your email.

If you do not agree to any of the surveyors above, you may proceed to appoint your own surveyor, In this
instance, we will also appoint a surveyor from our list above to conduct the PRI, Upon completion of repairs
please contact our appointed surveyor to conduct a physical re-inspection of the vehicle.

L]

Thank you.

Thanks and Regards

¥

5K Teo
Motor Claims Dept

M5 First Capital insurance Ltd | 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 | DID : 6507 3848 | Fax Mo. : 6507 36849 |



A member of REUSEEANE INSURANCE GROUP

Personal Data Protection Act 2012 ("PDPA™)
Under the PDPA, there are various requirements that regulate the processing of your personal data.
Please refer to www.msfirstcapital.com.sg for details of PDPA Personal Data Collection Statement.

Configentiality Motice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by
return e-mail.

From: Caroline Cabrera

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 11:22 AM

To: Teo Swee Keong <TeoSweeKeong@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SIKBOGEB & SHA3679Y ON 12.1.18

Dear Sk,

For survey

Thanks & Regards
caroliing Cabrern
Motor Claims

First Capital Insurance Lid

Amember of JERTENER (NSURANCE GROUP

36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House! Singapore 068877 | Reg. No. 195000106C
D: 6507 3848 | F: 6507 3849

email: www. first-insurance.com.sg

Persoral Data Pratection Ao 202 ("PDPAY

[Vicdew sk PIWPA, there are varions reguivements that regulate the pracessing of vour personal data,
Meaze refer to www firsi-insurance.com.sg for details of POPA Personal Dota Callection Statement,

afidentialioy Notice: This e-manl is confidential, It may alve e legally privileged.
] ] Sy
I vian ave mot the addressee or to whom g 15 smtended. you mov not copy, Jorvard, disclose or wse amy pave of o
I v e weceved s message i error, please delene e soessoge aad all copres from vour sysiea
aned monfic the sepder inmredirte v iy relurn e-manl.

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine kong @vw.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 9:00 AM

To: Motor_Claims <Motor Claims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund.goh@vw.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SJKB068B & SHA3675Y ON 12.1.18

Dear Claims,

Please revert on liability and survey arrangements,

Thanks

Best Regards,

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales



Voikswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Direct line: +65 6305 7176
Main Line +65 6305 7299
Main Fax +65 6474 3643
charmaine. kong@vw.com.sqg
hitp:/lwww Viw.Ccom.sg

New Arteon.
This is high performance art.

From: charmaine kong@vw.com.sq [mailto:charmaine. kong@vw.com.sq]
Sent: Monday, 15 January, 2018 10:21 AM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Subject: ricohscan




First Capital Insurance Limited T Ry s

-j

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT  G}/) 3675{'\{
Date 15 Ir ] Our Ref No.
Accident Date | ) | | l ¥ claimType 3¢ Pk

Ml N i M1

Contact No.

'é""ufi. 'Igch?;l\o i k. Faxﬁn e ie) ._ i
Te(iﬁ,grg 11249 6@7%3(,'%

Survey Type  Dgeey  Serriemeny  (Esr. 984583y )

Lt

_Contact Person

ottt umber |/ 7¢[ 25/ e L8UI63 g

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submii ‘o us the Tax lnvoice togethar with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use {based
on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

Encl. Accident Reports & est
Ce : Workshop \J.;.\kg-w,ﬁgﬁ (:{rw’? gi’ﬁ’fﬂrt ?L’-‘ L+L Attention Cl’l AL kwj

Officer In charge Sb(ﬁﬂﬂ L”_

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

Main Office: & Raffies Guay #21-00 Singapore 048560 Tei 85-6222 2311 Fax 65-G222 3547 Web-sitechitp:iiwww first-insurance com.sg
Clalms Departments: 36 Hobinson Road £18-01 City House Singapate DEEBTT Tel: 85-6507 3843 Fax: 85-E507 3840




Teo Swee I{ennE

e e
From: Caroline Cabrera
Sent: Maonday, January 15, 2018 11:22 AM
To: Teo Swee Keong
Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SJK80EBE &
SHA3679Y ON 12.1.18
Attachments: 180115102100.tif
fy » SIKEoLEBR
Dear SK, e (1) - % 8500
Far survey oF {’1) - % tpo

I‘ﬂanks& Reg’uds Lk k
Motor Claims

First Capital Insurance Lid

e m..‘-l RANCE

16 Robinson Road #16-01 City House| Singapore 068877 | Rep. No. 1950001060

D: 6507 3848 | F: 6507 3849

email: www. first-insurance. com.sg

From: Kaong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) [mailto:charmaine kong @vw.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 5:00 AM

To: Motor_Claims <Motor_Claims@msfirstcapital.com.sg=

Cec: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapare)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund.goh@vw.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT FOR ACCDT INVOLVING SIKB068B & SHA3IE79Y ON 12.1.18

Dear Claims,
Please revert an liability and survey arrangements. Ehﬂ-n‘\ XW \’JS
Thanks. i l’;

Eest Regards

Charmaine kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Velkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd

1



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

[ of 2

https:/fvrllta.gov.sg/lta'vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDe. .,

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

“ehicle Owner Particulars

Owner |D Type:
Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Wehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine Mo.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility;
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount;

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

Singapore NRIC

4292E

S5JKB805BE

Mo

18 Jan 2018
VOLKSWAGEN
GOLFGT 1.4 TS|
Black

2008

BLGD54172
WAWZZZ1KZ9U010502
125.0 kW (167 bhp)
$27,.858.00

04 Moy 2008

04 Nov 2008

o

$27,858.00

Yes
03 Nov 2018

$13,929.00

03 Nov 2018
A - Car (1600cc & below)

10

18/1/2018, 9:02 AM



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry https:/fvrl.lta.gev.sg/lta’'vel/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDe. .,

QP Paid:

$12,501.00
COE Rebate Amount: $991.00
Total Rebate Amount: $14,920.00

The information contained hereinis correct as at 18 Jan 2018

OK

18/1/2018, 9:02 AM



Used Volkswagen Golf gt 1.4 Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapor... hitp://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing php?MOD=Volkswag...

sGC ARMAaRT.COMNM

New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Articles

=

h .’____.#.-;-.il"‘*

Post an Advertisement

Zall it yourself! Advertise it at just Delivery Bafore CNY! 1 Bid A4

$58 until it's SOLD! Guaranteed COE! Limited Units dick he
Left? Quickly Call Now! our
Apex Trading Pte Ltd
Past an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Salling

Browse by Categary Sort by Da
3 vehicles Volkswagen Golf gt 1.4 Advanced £
Make Madel Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage
Search Selection Volkswagen Golf gt 1.4 Any Any 2008 By A

Volkswagen Golf GT Sport $45,800 49,150 fyr 26-1an-2008 1,390 cc 82,200
1.4A TSI (New S-yr COE)

Mo Admin Fees, No Hidden Cost, Cash Buyers Welcome! Honest Dealing. Low Mileage Clocked Car, Car In Good Condition Bo
Bank And Normal In House Loan Welcome, Cali Us For An App...

Posted: 13-Jan-2018  Tags: 2008 Vokswagen Gof, Vokswegen Gof, Vokswagen, Gof, Used Vokswagen

Volkswagen Golf GT Sport $20,000 LA 08-Jul-2008 1,3%0 ¢ 128,00
1.4A TSI

Well Maintain Condition, No Dealer Please,

Posted: 12-Jan-2018  Tags: 2008 Vokswagen Gof, Vokswagen Gof, Vokswagen, Gof, Used Yokswagen

Volkswagen Golf GT Sport $20,800 $12,480 fyr 06-Aug-2008 1,390 cc 130,25
1.4A TSI

Excellent Value For Maney! Very Low Mileage! Tdeal For COE Renewal! Extended Warranty Available! High Trade-in! Be Amaz
Well Kept In Spectacular Condition, Awaits You Ta Test D...

Dickson Automabile
Posted: 21-Nov-2017  Tegs: 2008 Vobkswagen Gof, Vokswagen Golf, Vekswagen, Gof, Used Vokswagen

Save this search criteria, to get emaill alerts whenever a match is found,

Make Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage
For ald advertisements, view Expired ads
sglarMant & the number cne car clssfieds for paralel mport cars, Toyota, Honda, Nisan, Misubshi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, t

tatirmamnnne SV MDY, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars, You can ako buy from a car awction, bok up car bans, bw mieage cars, car brands, camark rates &

gt 1.4 Sngapore, used Vokswagen Gof gt 1.4 Sngapore, used Vokswagen Gof gt 1.4, used vehickes Sngapore or even buy used Voksw
Compare

lof2 18/1/2018, 9:03 AM



Sketch Plan Pg. 6
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Sketch Plan Pg. 4
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Sketch Plan Pg. 5
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PDI TUAS

,]_ﬂm,' M~ Q4 g%l;\wneﬂo.

i F’ / Fax No.
PDI TUAS I E-Mail
h)se fwey |
MITCHELL S1A CHIAC-MIN VAT Registration No, M20098505-2
(MITCHELL XIE ZHAOMING) < % j _ , Tax Mo, 1991014942
86 ELIAS ROAD {’“’B
#04-21 STRATUM :
SINGAPORE, 519948 suyCl MJLEVML“ Service Quote
Singapore Gustmmer No. CV010038
= Quote No. SER/QUOMBO0OTZ
¥ II '\{‘ gume Date 13/0118
\ | . alesperson
\ \\& Page 1
o THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE
Make Model Description Mileage Service Advisor
Volkswagen Passeng  Golf GT Sport 1.4 TSI (DSG) + 260,846 Cheong Pearlyn
License No. WViN Initial Registration Sales Advisor
SJKBOGERB WWVWZZZ1KZ9U010502 04/11/08
Engine Code Labor Type Engine No. Model Code
BLG 1] 054172 1K1BT3
No. Description Qty. UoM Unit Price Amount
e g5V
F B&P ALEX LABOUR LABOUR 3 UNIT 2,520.00
P B&P ALEX PAINT SPRAY PAINT 3 UNIT 1] 4%9 H.« 2,400.00
F B&P NUMBER PLATE B&PF NUMBER PLATE -NETT 1 pcs ) pl—" B80.00
P B&P DIAG PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION 1 Time Un < 7 480.00
COMFULSORY TO DO AFTER AC W
F B&P MECH ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPO 1 Time Un 280.00
MNett
Sum Labor 5,760.00
n#y
P 1KOBO7305C REAR REINFORCEMENT 1 Pieces , 552.34
Use Predecessor 1KDB073058 ~ "
P 1KEBO73TS BUMPER BRACKET LHS 1 Pieces ! .'35.3'4"\.-,,,.:r
P 1KBBO7376 BUMPER BRACKET RHS 1 Pieces " 3537
Use Predecessor 1K6B07374 i )
P 1K6807417 GRU REAR BUMFER 1 Pieces Lt 112330 v
P 1KBB0TS21A 9BS REAR SPOILER 1 Pieces ':""r_? 313.65 v~
P 1K8807863 REAR BUMPER CTR BRACKET 1 Pieces I£L . B4 897
Sum Item v 2,145.00
LKK Auto Consuitants hence notify
the Repairer of the followi ing:
* To resurvey before/at er spray cainting
» To display damasad : .::._.r!:_r
» Parts prices aes i sond|
"T'lr:'jr.ar'v : 3 W -
[ ] hu I':.]‘;_. Tl o &
* Supplamer ary Hemi
B8 subject to final approva) rom ins, 3
Acknowladged by Reparer
Sigrsture:
Dinte:

Payments to: - BBN: - Acc.-No..:



PDI TUAS

MITCHELL SIA CHIAD-MIN
(MITCHELL XIE ZHAOMING)
BB ELIAS ROAD

#04-21 STRATUM
SINGAPORE, 519948

PDI TUAS

Phone Mo,
Fax Mo,
E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2
Tax No. 1991014942

Service Quote

Customer Mo. Cv010038

Quote Mo. SER/QUOMBO00T2
QuoteDate 13/0118
Salesperson

Page 2

THIS 1S NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Service Advisor
Cheong Pearlyn

Singapore
Make Model Description
Volkswagen Passeng Golf GT Sport 1.4 TS| (DSG) +
License No. VIN
SJKB068B WAWWZZZ1KZ9U0105602
Engine Code Labor Type
BLG 68

Explanations

P = Proportionately Charged

Payment Terms Mo Credit

Paymenis to. - BBN: - Acc.-No..:

Initial Registration Sales Advisor

Model Code

1KIBT3
Sum Labor 5,760.00
Sum ltem €305 2,145.00
Total SGD 7,905.00
7% GST 7,905.00 553 35
Total SGD Incl, GST 8,458.35



Supplementary or Omitted List

VEHICLE NUMBER: SJKB8068B

MODEL GOLF
CLAIMS DETAILS
LABOUR DESCRIPTION QUANITY |UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT
1| SURRLY-&INETALL REVERSE SENSOR 1 400 $400.00
Wi/
2|LABOR TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL 1 840 $840.00
3|SPRAY PAINTING REAR END PANEL 1 800 $800.00 .~
Total $2,040.00
No. Item No. Description Qty | Unit price | DISCOUNT Amount
. A —
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
g
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
TOTAL: ! _ $0.00
Total Labour & Parts $2,040.00

Survey By




SERVICE ORDER NO:
CUSTOMER NO.:

CUSTOMER HAME:

18IF0132

CVO100aE

Service Order Confirmation

MITCHELL 518 CHIAD-MIN

TELEPHONE MND.:
ADDRESS: BE ELIAS ROAD w04-21 STRATUM
SINGAPORE
VEH No.: SJK8068B
Order Date: 180118
Rog Date: 0411808 L 260,846
WIN RO, WYWIEE 1 K202 EMGINE NO: BLG
MODEL: Gall GT Spoet 1.4 TS (DSG) «  MODEL NO.: 1K1BT3

10

Mo,
Labps

B&P DIAG

BEP MECH

B&F ALEX LABOLR
BAEP ALEX PAINT
BAP NUMBER PLATE
B&F SENSOR
EXTOO0GT
EXTOO0AT

Iberm

1KBBOT4T GRU
1ESBO7EES

1HEOTE2 10 9B8

DESCRIPTICH ary LOM
PROGRAMMNG & CALIGRATION- NETT 1 TU
ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPONENT CHECK KETT 1 T
LABOUR « 1 day (o repair end panel 2 LT
EPAAY PAINT + 1 pansal 2 LINT
BAP HUMBER PLATE -METT 1 8T
S P PR3kl REVERSE SENSOR 1 PCE
Tow VG- Quality Aecovery Services 1 UNIT
Tawe WE- Qusality Recovery Senices 1 UNIT
REAR BUMPER 1 PGS
REAR BUMPER CTR BRAGKET 1 PCS
SPOILER 1 PCS

Remarks - FIRST CAPTTAL DIRECT BETTLEMENT

DOA 121 2Ma

SURVEYOR LEK

TP VEHICLE SHAJETEY

UNIT PRICE =~ DESC%

280

800

400

1,123.30
8487

LN

S&; Cheong Pearlyn

aBl
280
1,680

1,600

1,123.30
B4.5T

31385

cut



Service Order Confirmation

SEAVICE ORDER MO:  18IF0192

CUSTOMER HO.: CAID038

CUSTOMER MAME: MITCHELL SIA CHIAC-MIN
TELEPHONE WO.:

ADDRESS: B6 ELIAS ROAD #04-21 STRATUM

SINGAPORE
VEH No.: SJKB8068B

Qrder Date: 19401118

Reg Date: o418 LA 260,848

Wik MO W EEE 1 AU 0502 EMGIME NO: BLG

MODEL: Siolf GT Sport 1.4 TSI (DSG) « MODEL MO.: TKIET3
o, RESCRIPTION

On Behall Of "COMPANY®

BA: Chasng Paaryn

ory uost UNIT PRICE DISC % AMOUNT
TOTAL £,041.92
GST AMOUNT 42293
TOTAL AMOUNT B.4E64.85
Cerified GoodeService recelwed:

Authorized Signature

NOTE: THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT

Customer



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6266 3561 FAX: B256 4315

Reg. Mo 199607T188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Ref CS/FCIMB000S09/T1vd3n2
He.01 CIT HOUSESINGAPORE 088877 Refie el ” ”IW"”I"M“”"N
Code . FCI2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHA 3679Y Veh. Inspected SJK B0E6EB
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. D18000546MFSH Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From TEO SWEE KEONG Assign Date 15/01/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model WVOLKSWAGEN GOLF GT Cc.C 1390
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No. VWWWZZZ 1 KZaU010502 Colour BLACK
Odometer 277510 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN DRDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre 225/40 R18 GOODYEAR & mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/40 R18 GOODYEAR & mm
R/H Rear Tyre 225/40 R18 GOODYEAR 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/40 R18 GOODYEAR & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE YEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  12/01/2018 Inspection Date 171012018
Survey held at VOLKSWAGEN GROUP SINGAPORE PTE LTD
247 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159934
5a, Remarks
A)DAMAGES CONSISTENT TO ACCIDENT REPORT.
BITHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
C)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5h. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR;

5 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-96071%6-R Page MNo.;1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJK 8068B
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | “eimate “J}

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR REINFORCEMENT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 552.34 .
1|BUMPER BRACKET LHS (SN) NOT NECESSARY 3537 -
1|BUMPER BRACKET RHS (SN) MOT NECESSARY 35.37 -
1|REAR BUMPER (SN} DEFORMED 1,123.30 1,123.30
1|REAR SPOILER (SN) cuT 31365 3365
1|REAR BUMPER CTR BRACKET (SN) DEFORMED B4 97 B4.97
1|REVERSE SENSOR (ADDITIOMNALNSN) cuT 400.00 A00.00
1|B&P NUMBER PLATE (SN) BENT B80.00 80.00

2,625.00 2,001.92

LABOUR

ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPO 280.00 280.00

LABOUR 2,520.00 1.680.00

SPRAY PAINT. 2,400.00 1,600.00

PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO 480.00 480.00

AFTER AC

5,680.00 4040.00
GRAND TOTAL 8,305.00 6,041.92
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 1 1 I 6,041 .BZI

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18000908/T1vd3n2

w ;

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

KL

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

MECLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repen i made solely for the wees and banafit of the Client named on the front page of this Report,

Mo Nabllity of responaibility whatsoever, n contack or tord, ks acceoted 1o any third party whe my fel ot

Bepor, in wheole of in part, does 50 &t his o hir own fsk.




